2024 AAU Mid Atlantic Gymnastics District Championships

May 4, 2024

AAU Age Group National Championships Qualifier



Where: Endless Mountains Gymnastics 374 Benjamin Rd Wyalusing, PA 18853 570-746-7778

Meet Directors: Damon and Liz Albert 570-746-7778 (gym) 718-744-4748 (cell)

Who: This competition is open to any AAU member gymnast

Levels: AAU Women's Levels 2-8, Open Optionals, All Xcel Levels, and Ladies Divisions.

Rules: AAU National Rules

Entry Fee: \$65 per gymnast

Deadline: April 4, 2024 (no refunds after this date)

Please mail registration form with payment to:

Endless Mountains Gymnastics 374 Benjamin Rd

Wyalusing, PA 18853

Age Divisions: Will be determined by the entries

- This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U. S., Inc.
- All participants must have a current AAU membership.
- AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.
- AAU **Youth** Athlete membership must be obtained before the competition begins except where the event operator has a laptop available with an internet connection.

Be Prepared: Adult and Non Athlete memberships are no longer instant and cannot be applied for at event. Please allow 10 days for membership to be processed.

• Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site <u>www.aausports.org</u> to obtain their membership.

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Liz Albert 570-746-7778 (gym) 718-744-4748 (cell) info@emgym.com

2024 AAU Mid Atlantic District Championships May 4, 2024 Athlete Entry Form

Hosted by: Endless Mountains Gymnastics

TEAM ENTRY INFORMATION:

AAU Club Membership Number _			
Club Name			
Address			
City		Zip	
Phone	E-Mail		
Coach(s) Attending			
Coach(s) Attending	AAU #:	·	

Name	Level	AAU#	DOB	Age	AA
				1	
					1

 Total # of AA gymnasts:
 ______ X \$65 = _____

 Total Amount Enclosed:

Entry Deadline: April 4, 2024 (No Refunds after this date)

Please make checks payable to Endless Mountains Gymnastics 374 Benjamin Rd Wyalusing, PA 18853